Model KX Flush Mount
Pressure Transducer
Specifically designed for severe pulp and
paper applications! Generally designed
for all heavy-medium pumping processes
Exclusive KX features
➤ Available in an assortment
of electrical and 316 SS

Halocarbon Fill: (XWG)
All specifications are subject to change without notice. All sales subject to standard terms and conditions. © Dresser Instrument, Dresser, Inc. 4/2000 7.5MSP 1/2004
How To Order
K X #7
5.0
4.3
1/2 NPT
(C1)
1.06
.94
1.88
1.59
(MG4)
Pressure
Connection
XWE Screw-On Paper
Mill Adapter Shown
DIMENSIONS
Dresser Instruments
Dresser Inc.
250 East Main Street
Stratford, CT 06614
Tel: 203-385-0217
FAX: 203-385-0602
Model KX Pressure Transducer/Transmitter
Model Configuration
(KX)
Pressure Connection
(MG4) G-1⁄2
(RS1) O-Ring seal (Max 150 psi)
(MO4) 1⁄2 NPT-M
Electrical Termination
(C1) 1⁄2 NPT-M Conduit and 36˝ Cable
(RT) 1⁄2 NPT-M withRTD Head
(4-20mA only)
(DN) DIN 43650 Connector
Accuracy
(7) 1.0%
Output Signal
(15) 1-5 Vdc
(16) 1-6 Vdc
(42) 4-20mA
Pressure Range
(100) 100 psi
(150) 150 psi
(200) 200 psi
(300) 300 psi
(500) 500 psi
(750) 750 psi
(1000) 1000 psi
(2000) 2000 psi
(3000) 3000 psi
(5000) 5000 psi
1182
1000
  750
  636
  500
  250
0 10 20 30 36
Load Limitations 4-20mA Output Only
(R LOOP)
24
Loop Supply Voltage (VDC)
Vmin = 10V+ (.022A x RL)
RL = RS + RW
RL = Loop Resistance (ohms)
RS = Sense Resistance (ohms)
RW = Wire Resistance (ohms)
X
Options